
Lawrenceburg Motorcycle Speedway Main Event Results August 3, 2018

Youth ATV Junior 1
1 129 Benton Cook 1 8.5 Florence, IN

2 7 Cincinnati, OH 2 19
3 332 Cincinnati, OH 3 10 Cincinnati, OH

4 22
50cc DTX 5 2

1 440 Logan Jones Oxford, OH
2 11F Junior Lo 206
3 247 1 10 Nicholas Byrd Cincinnati, OH

4 33 Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH 2 14 Bright, IN

5 332 Cincinnati, OH 3 47 Cincinnati, OH
6 4 Hunter Shepard 4 14X Bright, IN

7 45 Liberty Township, OH 5 55A Morning View, KY

8 129 Benton Cook 6 2x Abigail Williams Taylor Mill, Ky

50cc Shaft Junior 2
1 333 Caleb Curtis 1 34

2 48 Hunter Shepard 2 9

3 332 3 11E Aurora,IN
4 247 DQ L18

5 12

6 45 Liberty Township, OH RWYB
1 10

ATV Open 2 X
1 88x Zachary Long Aurora, IN

2 67 Matt Burton Columbus, IN Senior Animal
3 69 Travis Burton 1 24 Harrison, OH

4 88x 2 21
5 98 Blake Burton Columbus, IN 3 14

6 2 4 3B

5 33
Clone Lite

1 24 Senior Clone
2 56 1 18 Brian Bushman

3 3 2 99 Colby King

4 99 Colby King 3 28 Union, KY
5 42 4 44 Alex Bowman

6 44 Alex Bowman 5 21

7 28BC Brandon Combs 6 11E Jim Harris Independence, KY

8 92 Jacob Beck 7 56
8 10h Aurora,IN

Ohio Valley Unlimited All Stars 9 23b Dalton Felts Aurora,IN

1 27W Joe Warning 10 28bc Brandon Combs

2 82
3 545 Matt Byrd Clone Super Heavy
4 42 Matt Browning Alexandria, IN 1 10h Aurora,IN

5 12J West Union, OH 2 51

6 71 Dayton, OH 3 65 Cross Plains, In
7 44 4 46 Sean Murphy

8 18 Adam Plummer Louisville, Ky 5 21 Cross Plains, In

9 11 Jeremy Hughes

Somerville, OH Jakob Peelman

Wilson Silvestry Mayson Westerfeld Guilford, IN
Pippa Porter Justin Lanter

Morgan Westerfeld Guilford, IN

Lexi Bishop Dillsboro, IN

Reese Frankenfield Mooresville, IN

Eli McCrary Batavia, OH

Evan Kennemore

Bryson Porter Scott Spurrier
Middletown, OH Nathan Kennemore

Liam Ziepfel Annalee Grout

Somerville, OH

CIncinnati, OH Miles Inman Lawrenceburg, IN

Middletown, OH Joe Lanter CIncinnati, OH

Bryson Porter CIncinnati, OH Emma Hogston
Eli McCrary Batavia, OH Lexus Elza Greendale, IN

Creston Fuller Maysville, Ky

Liam Ziepfel

Rob Fliehman CIncinnati, OH
Sam Alloway CIncinnati, OH

Edingburgh, IN Jeff Grieser

Charles Diekhoff Greensburg, In Brian Hoeweler CIncinnati, OH
Maddison Rigabar CIncinnati, OH

James Meinking CIncinnati, OH Stephanie Bross CIncinnati, OH

Sarah Westerfeld Guilford, IN

Jack Macenko CIncinnati, OH

Holton Parks Hamersville, OH CIncinnati, OH

Justin Gollaway Hoven, OH Cummiskey, IN

Cummiskey, IN Matt Franxman
Sam Alloway CIncinnati, OH CIncinnati, OH

CIncinnati, OH Kyle Fogt CIncinnati, OH

CIncinnati, OH

CIncinnati, OH Holton Parks Hamersville, OH
Mike Hogston

Lawrenceburg, IN CIncinnati, OH

Ronnie Niehaus Batavia, OH
Mt. Orab

Mike Hogston

Jerrid Hall Chuck Phiester Lawrenceburg, IN

Ron Hyer Sandy Schnebelt
Gary Moeckel CIncinnati, OH Guilford, IN

Jordan Schnebelt

Chillicothe, OH



Lawrenceburg Motorcycle Speedway Main Event Results August 3, 2018

Senior Lo 206 450 Pro
1 4 Paul Bushman 1 11 West Harrison, In

2 174 Barry Benkert, Jr
65cc 3 11X Brandon Brown 

1 11

2 23 Gavin Grow Hamilton, OH Open A
3 33 Eli Banish Florence, Ky 1 33F
4 440 Logan Jones Oxford, OH 2 12 Walton, Ky

5 23 3 85

6 11F 4 23 Jared Lowe
5 7 Matthew Gray Harrison, OH

100cc Mod 6 27 Ryan Minor

1 11F Michael Preston 7 999 Bright, IN

2 58 Walton, Ky 8 16

3 150
4 40 Over 50

5 35 1 14 Luther Allen North Vernon, Ky

6 708 Hamilton, OH 2 69F Bill Cook

7 69j West Chester, OH 3 11 Aurora,IN
8 101 4 150 Randy Oaks Hamilton

9 103 5 71

10 815 6 64A George Haas Louisville, Ky

11 102 7 31 Tom Lewis
12 5 Liberty Township, OH 8 17 North Vernon, Ky

13 888 Brandon Thompson

14 24 Combo
1 11 West Harrison, In

85cc 2 174 Barry Benkert, Jr

1 29 3 999 Bright, IN
2 33 Eli Banish Burlington, Ky
3 23 Gavin Grow Hamilton, OH Over 50 Mad Dog

1 150
250cc 2 35

1 33F 3 69J West Chester, OH

2 12 Walton, Ky 4 103

3 23 Jared Lowe 5 101
4 27 Ryan Minor 6 102

5 7 Matthew Gray Harrison 7 815

6 16 8 5 Randy Oaks Hamilton, oh

9 11f
85cc-200cc

1 33 Eli Banish Florence, Ky
2 23 Gavin Grow Hamilton, OH
3 440 Logan Jones Oxford, OH

Over 30
1 14 Luther Allen Mount Vernon, Ky
2 64A George Haas Louisville, Ky

3 11 Aurora, IN

4 40
5 150

CIncinnati, OH Trevor Brunner
CIncinnati, OH

Hebron, Ky

Coy Cummins Crittenden, Ky

Clarke Morian, V CIncinnati, OH
Aidan Brown

Creston fuller Maysville, Ky Layne Walters Gilford, In

Reese Frankenfield Mooresville, IN Guilford, IN

Marysville, Oh

Middletown, OH Drew Rinck

Aidan Brown Dylan Yelton Erlanger, Ky

Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH
Ben Groh CIncinnati, OH

Ruben Frankenfield Mooresville, IN

Wess Mcintosh Guilford, IN

Pat Kenney Frances Ganance
Chris Weidel CIncinnati, OH

Bruce Demske CIncinnati, OH Jim Procopio CIncinnati, OH

Jason Knarr CIncinnati, OH

John Whittenburg CIncinnati, OH Rawson, OH
Nick Ziepfel Larry Stearns

Lawrenceburg, IN

Josh Skimmerhorn CIncinnati, OH

Trevor Brunner
CIncinnati, OH

Coy Cummins Crittenden, Ky Drew Rinck

Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH
Ruben Frankenfield Moorseville, IN

Clarke Morian, V CIncinnati, OH Pat Kenney

Aidan Brown Bruce Demske CIncinnati, OH

Guilford, IN George Duchaine CIncinnati, OH
Maysville, Ky John Wittenburg CIncinnati, OH

Jason Knarr CIncinnati, OH

Dylan Yelton Erlanger, KY

Wilson Silvestry CIncinnati, OH

Francis Ganance

Ben Groh CIncinnati, OH
Scott Sheehan Okeana, OH
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